Date

11/07/2018
11/14/2018
11/21/2018
11/28/2018
12/05/2018
12/12/2018
12/12/2018
12/19/2018
12/26/2018
01/02/2019
01/09/2019
01/16/2019
01/16/2019
01/23/2019
01/30/2019
02/06/2019
02/13/2019
02/13/2019

ES

Soring Run

e
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<

CLUB

MGA Schedule of Events 2018 — 2019

Sign Up

Individual ABCD Opening Day
Individual ABCD
Member/Member

Make own Foursome
Individual ABCD
Member/Guest (3 Guests)
Individual A/B and C/D
Member/Member
Individual Flighted
Member/Member
Member/Member
Individual Flighted
Member/Guest
Member/Member

Make own Foursome
Member/Member
Individual A/B & C/D
Member/Guest

02/20/27/2019 MGA Flighted Championship

03/06/2019
03/13/2019
03/13/2019
03/20/2019
03/27/2019
04/03/2019
04/10/2019
04/17/2019

Make own Foursome
Individual ABCD
Member/Guest

Make own Foursome

Bob Low Stableford Champ
Individual ABCD

Format

Step Aside Scramble

123 Best Ball

1 Better Ball of 2

2 Best Balls of 4

1 BB on Odd — 2 BB on Even
2 Best Balls of 4

Skins

1 Better Ball of 2

2 Best Balls of 4

1 Better Ball of 2

Beat Pro/Member
Stableford Points

1 Better Ball of 2

6-6-6

2 Best Balls of 4

9 Scramble 9 Alternate

1 Better Ball of 2

1 Better Ball of 2
Individual Stroke Play

2 BB of 4 Stableford Points
2 Best Balls of 4

1 Better Ball of 2
Shamble 2 Best Balls of 4
Stableford/Shoot-out

2 Best Balls of 4

Closing Event Member/Member 1 Better Ball of 2

Member/Guest (3 Guests)

2 Best Balls of 4

Play

8:00 Shotgun
Tee Times
Tee Times
Tee Times
Tee Times
8:00 Shotgun
1:00 Shotgun
Tee Times
Tee Times
Tee Times
Tee Times
8:00 Shotgun
1:00 Shotgun
Tee Times
Tee Times
Tee Times
8:00 Shotgun
1:00 Shotgun
Tee Times
Tee Times
8:00 Shotgun
1:00 Shotgun
Tee Times
Tee Times
Tee Times
Tee Times

1:00 Shotgun



