

MGA Schedule of Events 2018 - 2019

Date	Sign Up	Format	Play
11/07/2018	Individual ABCD Opening Day	Step Aside Scramble	8:00 Shotgun
11/14/2018	Individual ABCD	123 Best Ball	Tee Times
11/21/2018	Member/Member	1 Better Ball of 2	Tee Times
11/28/2018	Make own Foursome	2 Best Balls of 4	Tee Times
12/05/2018	Individual ABCD	1 BB on Odd – 2 BB on Even	Tee Times
12/12/2018	Member/Guest (3 Guests)	2 Best Balls of 4	8:00 Shotgun
12/12/2018	Individual A/B and C/D	Skins	1:00 Shotgun
12/19/2018	Member/Member	1 Better Ball of 2	Tee Times
12/26/2018	Individual Flighted	2 Best Balls of 4	Tee Times
01/02/2019	Member/Member	1 Better Ball of 2	Tee Times
01/09/2019	Member/Member	Beat Pro/Member	Tee Times
01/16/2019	Individual Flighted	Stableford Points	8:00 Shotgun
01/16/2019	Member/Guest	1 Better Ball of 2	1:00 Shotgun
01/23/2019	Member/Member	6-6-6	Tee Times
01/30/2019	Make own Foursome	2 Best Balls of 4	Tee Times
02/06/2019	Member/Member	9 Scramble 9 Alternate	Tee Times
02/13/2019	Individual A/B & C/D	1 Better Ball of 2	8:00 Shotgun
02/13/2019	Member/Guest	1 Better Ball of 2	1:00 Shotgun
02/20/27/2019	9 MGA Flighted Championship	Individual Stroke Play	Tee Times
03/06/2019	Make own Foursome	2 BB of 4 Stableford Points	Tee Times
03/13/2019	Individual ABCD	2 Best Balls of 4	8:00 Shotgun
03/13/2019	Member/Guest	1 Better Ball of 2	1:00 Shotgun
03/20/2019	Make own Foursome	Shamble 2 Best Balls of 4	Tee Times
03/27/2019	Bob Low Stableford Champ	Stableford/Shoot-out	Tee Times
04/03/2019	Individual ABCD	2 Best Balls of 4	Tee Times
04/10/2019	Closing Event Member/Membe	er 1 Better Ball of 2	Tee Times
04/17/2019	Member/Guest (3 Guests)	2 Best Balls of 4	1:00 Shotgun